
09/02/25

09/13/25

09/16/25

09/23/25

09/25/25

10/02/25

10/07/25

10/14/25

10/16/25

10/23/25

10/24/25

11/04/25

11/11/25

11/15/25

11/18/25

12/04/25

TAC Fall 2025 Events
Date Description

Kickoff Event

Color-A-Smile Volunteer Event

BDO Professional Meeting

EY Professional Meeting

Feed My Starving Children

KPMG Professional Meeting

Professional Meeting

Professional Meeting

HOPE Kit Volunteer Event

CRI Professional Meeting

Feed My Starving Children

Professional Meeting

Saville Professional Meeting

Color-A-Smile Volunteer Event

Professional Meeting

Winter Social

Time
5:30 PM - 6:30 PM

1:00 PM - 3:00 PM

5:30 PM - 6:30 PM

5:30 PM - 6:30 PM

5:00 PM - 6:45 PM

5:30 PM - 6:30 PM

5:30 PM - 6:30 PM

5:30 PM - 6:30 PM

5:00 PM - 6:45 PM

5:30 PM - 6:30 PM

5:00 PM - 6:45 PM

5:30 PM - 6:30 PM

5:30 PM - 6:30 PM

1:00 PM - 3:00 PM

5:30 PM - 6:30 PM

5:30 PM - 6:30 PM

Location
JSOM 11.214

JSOM UGL

SCI 2.215

SCI 2.215

FMSC Richardson

SCI 2.215

SCI 2.215

SCI 2.215

JSOM UGL

SCI 2.215

FMSC Richardson

SCI 2.215

SCI 2.215

JSOM UGL

SCI 2.215

TBD


