TAC Fall 2025 Events

Date	Description	Time	Location
09/02/25	Kickoff Event	5:30 PM - 6:30 PM	JSOM 11.214
09/13/25	Color-A-Smile Volunteer Event	1:00 PM - 3:00 PM	JSOM UGL
09/16/25	BDO Professional Meeting	5:30 PM - 6:30 PM	SCI 2.215
09/23/25	EY Professional Meeting	5:30 PM - 6:30 PM	SCI 2.215
09/25/25	Feed My Starving Children	5:00 PM - 6:45 PM	FMSC Richardson
10/02/25	KPMG Professional Meeting	5:30 PM - 6:30 PM	SCI 2.215
10/07/25	Professional Meeting	5:30 PM - 6:30 PM	SCI 2.215
10/14/25	Professional Meeting	5:30 PM - 6:30 PM	SCI 2.215
10/16/25	HOPE Kit Volunteer Event	5:00 PM - 6:45 PM	JSOM UGL
10/23/25	CRI Professional Meeting	5:30 PM - 6:30 PM	SCI 2.215
10/24/25	Feed My Starving Children	5:00 PM - 6:45 PM	FMSC Richardson
11/04/25	Professional Meeting	5:30 PM - 6:30 PM	SCI 2.215
11/11/25	Saville Professional Meeting	5:30 PM - 6:30 PM	SCI 2.215
11/15/25	Color-A-Smile Volunteer Event	1:00 PM - 3:00 PM	JSOM UGL
11/18/25	Professional Meeting	5:30 PM - 6:30 PM	SCI 2.215
12/04/25	Winter Social	5:30 PM - 6:30 PM	TBD